NATH	JN.17. Assessment Cent.	re Services				
	15/10/21	Jeb description	- Date & Linu Completed :	Dor	ne by	
Print and the second se	NA/LR21010643/13	SAS e-filing	1			
Veh No	SNC9933X	Fmail (w.do., star, Ale 26ra)				
DOA	14/10/21 1750				-	
		i-Motor W/O (within OD 2	The second second			
OD (I	3. Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	ner ir diraj			
STATE OF	Her to be an entered to the entered	Assessment/Survey Report				
TP Insur	er:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand		-		
Preferred	Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax			
TP Partic		CBH1718R INC				
Owner/		0,0,7,7,7,0,70,11,10,1	Tel:			
Policy N		eriod: (Cover Type: (- '		
	Confirmed by : (Date:	Tine:	-,'		
		Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-		19/61	-	
		Warranty: YES ()/NO (
Excess:			J			
General R		71.000()				
	Ik-In Customer : Customer's info	rmation strictly Confidential 8 S	Truth NO rator of our piece			
The second second second	al Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	The state of the s	suictly NO Taler of Teparter.			
33,000)/Towed-In(); Invoice	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Towing Co. (
2.0			Towning Co. (
			Date&Time Completed	Don	e by	
The second secon	The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()				
	ck / Post Repair Inspection	()		- 1 0		
3) Upload I	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ()				
Injury:						
Date/Time	Actions					
	7700003	E CHEMINA SAN BUSAN	Environce a min tea			
		luvaina Pa	manuting Charletin	Aut (\$)	And (\$)	
			eparation Checklist	Lat Idell	Add Bill	
laimant's F	articulars :-	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage	(\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)		10 10 11 11 11	
Priver/Owner:			3) TF : Towing Fee \$46/\$45			
ontact No:		5) FT : Follow-1	Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		
		For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe	ngainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) setion \$75	5		
amaged Por	tion:	7) N1 : Idne DA	+ SMRT Survey \$160			
CCL	1 (7)	8) NTUC Additi	onal Services -			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		* N5. Courtes	y Cur / Tpt Allowance \$	1		
nulitare LC		*Nr: Repair C				
uditors' Co	omments :-	*N8: DV / Co	Heet Excess Coordination \$5			
1.1:		TP (N11) : TF 9) N12: Idae Mo	(Non-INC) against INC \$20 dole 16		-	
t 2/3:		Invoice dated	Pue Charges	I	CHEST AND	
		Investor dated	Fee Chery, 1	国到位是	1	

SN0921AF0006 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/10/2021 17:31 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (15/10/2021 17:31 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

15/10/2021 17:31 (SGT) 14/10/2021 17:50 (SGT) 486B Tampines Ave 9, Singapore 521486

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SNC9923X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

LIM BEE CHOO SXXXX017G

tanjy 1323@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-96398305

+65-96398305

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Mercedes Glc250

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto

2143

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Lonpac Insurance Bhd Comprehensive

No

Z/21/VP05/030021-001

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

TAN JING YUAN SXXXX478C



Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt, Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No. Alt. Police Station Phone No. Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20211015/7014

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Yes

No

GBH1718R

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

03/08/1990 Outdoor 21/02/2020

1 YEAR AND 8 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-84849923

tanjy_1323@hotmail.com 445B FERNVALE ROAD

#06-385 792445 No Child No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No

2 Yes No

Yes

No

Yes

Traffic Police

(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

No

 Name of Driver
 RIDZWAN BIN MOHAMED NORDIN

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person TAN JING YUAN

 Gender
 Male

 Phone No

 Address

 Address Complement

 Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained NECK, BACK & HANDS

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If drive	er is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		486B TAMPINES AVE 9
	B	Vehicle B: GBH 1718 R
	A	

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
/
DAMO TO DOLLO
KUTA 10 POUL
10001 1/2021/015/7014
(COPOIT ///
1
1

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1/20211015/7014

1 of 3

Report No. T/20211015/7014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 15/10/2021 14:05		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: TAN JING YUAN			Address: 445B FERNVALE ROAD #06-385 SINGAPORE 792445		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9027478C			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84849923	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: TANJY_1323@HOTMAIL.COM			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 31 03/08/1990		Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: SELF EMPLOYED			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/10/2021 17:50	Type of Location: Straight Road	
TAMPINES A Weather:	VENUE 9	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Head	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBH1718R	Car					0
SNC9923X	Car					0

Details of Person Involved				
Any Pedestrian Involved: No				
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			





2 of 3

Report No. T/20211015/7014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				B PARKET	
Name	TAN JING YUAN			ID No.	S9027478C
Related Vehicle	SNC9923X (Car)			Contact No	. 84849923
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	15/10/2021		Date	15/1	0/2021
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05			Degree of	Seri	ous

Brief Details.

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME, I VEHICLE A (SNC 9923 X) WAS STATIONARY ON THE STATED VENUE WITH THE INTENTION TO REVERSE INTO THE LOADING BAY LOT. WHILE MAKING SURE THAT THE ROAD WAS CLEAR, I SUDDENLY FELT A HUGE IMPACT ON THE RIGHT REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE, MY VEHICLE I THEN CAME DOWN TO CHECK AND REALISED THAT IT WAS VEHICLE B (GBH 1718 R) WHO HAVE COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE.

I WOULD WISH TO STATE THAT MY VEHICLE WAS IN A STATIONARY MODE,

AFTER THE ACCIDETN I THEN WENT TOO CONSULT A DOCTOR AT INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLINIS (AMK) AS I FELT PAIN IN MY NECK, BACK & HANDS.
I WAS GIVEN 5 DAYS MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20211015/7014

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan	
Informant is	not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 15/10/2021 14:05		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / BOON YEN KIAN Contact No.: 65476172	Classification Of Case:		
NP168			

Date of Accident	: 14/10/2024 Accident Time: 1750 (24-HR-Format)				
Accident Place	: 486B Tampines Aveg				
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SNC9923X Make/Model: Mercedes GLA250				
Insurance Company	: 40npac Policy No: 2/21/vp05/030021-1				
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Lim Bee Choo (5167001767)				
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9639 8305 Owner's Hp Company Tel				
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Tan Jing Yuan (59027478C)				
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 03 108/1990 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 21/02/2020				
Relationship of Owner & Driver : Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Othe					
DRIVER'S Address	: 445B Fernivale Boad #06-385 s(792445)				
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 8484 9923 2)				
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)				
Email Address	: TANJY_1323 @ HOTMAIL COM				
Weather & Road Surface	Veather & Road Surface : CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET				
Reporting Type	eporting Type : Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance				
Number of Passengers (Including Driver): Was the accident reported to the police? YBS\NO Was there any video Captured by car camera: YES \NO Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):					
Other Party Driver's Particular (if any)					
Vehicle. No: GBH 1718R	Vehicle. No: URH 1718 R Vehicle. No:				
Vehicle Make\Model: Toyota	Vehicle Make\Model:				
Name Driver: RIDZWAN BIN MON	Name Driver:				
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:				

^{*} NEW - Passenger's name & gender:



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (S98FC5635C)

Singapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/07, The Concourse, Singapore 199555. Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Fax: (65) 6296 3767 Website: www.lonpac.com.sg GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA). THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No. : Z/21/VP05/030021-001

Type of Cover

: COMPREHENSIVE

Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

MERCEDES-BENZ GLC250D 4MATIC 2.1

SNC 9923X

2. Name of Policy Holder

LIM BEE CHOO

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act.

14/10/2021

Date of Expiry of the Insurance

27/09/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive.

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

> USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

Excess

: AS STATED IN POLICY SCHEDULE

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under

I/We hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of

H.P. Owner

: HAMILTON CAPITAL

PTE LTD

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

mele.

eslinveo / mhchan

Date Issued

15-10-2021